HERO HOCKEY INDIA LEAGUE 2015

LIST OF HERO BIKES WINNERS IN HERO HOCKEY INDIA LEAGUE 2015

Match No Date Venue Result Hero Bikes Winner

1 Thursday 22 January Bhubaneswar KL6-RR3 RAJU MAHAPATRA

2 d Lucknow UPW 2-DWR 2 ASHIS KUMAR

3 Friday 23 January Mumbai DM 3 - JPW 3 MANOJ KUMAR

4 Saturday 24 January Mumbai DM1-RR2 DHURWESH NUAP

5 Sunday 25 January Mohali JPW 4 -KL2 SHABBIR HUSSAIN

6 Monday 26 January Ranchi RR2-DWR 2 PANKAJ KUMAR SINHA

7 Mobhali JPW 3 - UPW 2 VIKAS KUMAR
Tuesday 27 January Rest Day

8 Wednesday 28 January Ranchi RR2-DM2 NISHIKANT PRASAD

9 Thursday 29 January Lucknow UPWS5-KL1 VINAY SAXENA

10 Friday 30 January Delhi DWR1-JPW3 GULSHAN KUMAR JAIN

11 Saturday 31 January Bhubaneswar KLO - UPW 2 SANDEEP RAWAT

12 sunday 1 February Delhi DWR3-DM1 RAMESH THAPA

13 Bhubaneswar KL1-JPW 2 SUBASH CHANDRA SAHOO
Monday 2 February Rest Day

14 Tuesday 3 February 15:00 Lucknow UPWO0-RR2 MOHD RIYAZ

15 Wednesday 4 February 15:00 Lucknow UPW2-JPW1 PARAS NIGAM

16 Thursday 5 February 19:00 Mumbai DM1-DWR3 AKSHAY B DHANU

17 Friday 6 February 19:00 Ranchi RR4-KLO NAMAN KANDULNA

18 Saturday 7 February 19:00 Mohali JPW7-DWRO DEEPAK KUMAR

19 Sunday 8 February 17:00 Ranchi RR1-UPWO SHAILENDRA KUMAR

20 19:00 DM KL Mumbai DM2-KL1 YOGENDRA SONU KOUNDER

Monday 9 February

21 Tuesday 10 February Ranchi RR 3 - JPW 2 UMESH KUMAR KHANDELWAL

22 Wednesday 11 February Mumbai DM 1-UPWS PRAFUL BHOIR

23 Thursday 12 February Bhubaneswar KL2-DWR2 MOHAMMED ISHTIAQUETAHER

24 Friday 13 February Bhubaneswar KL2-DM 1 SWADHIN KUMAR SETHI

25 Saturday 14 February Delhi DWR2-RRO RAHUL

26 sunday 15 February Lucknow UPW 3-DM 2 MOHD HASAN

27 19:00 Delhi DWR1-KL2 SUNIL KUMAR
Monday 16 February Rest Day

28 Tuesday 17 February 19:00 Mohali JPW2-RR3 KULUJIT SINGH

29 Wednesday 18 February 19:00 Delhi DWR 3 - UPW 3 SOURABH SAHNI

30 Thursday 19 February 19:00 Mohali JPW3-DM 2 ANKUR GARG
Friday 20 February Rest Day

31 Saturday 21 Feb 16:30 SF1 Delhi RR1- UPW1 NITESH KUMAR

32 19:00 SF2 JPW 2-DWRO MONTU

33 sunday 22 Feb 16:30 3v4 Delhi UPW 1-DWR2 MOMINOOR

34 19:00 Final RR2-JPW 2 AKSHAY ANEJA




